LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
HBW100
Medium / Low Bay Luminaire
3, 4 or 5 Lamps T5HO
Luminaire Efficiency = 85.1%

end to ceiling member.
*Please see Page REF-5 for mounting detail.
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
10-07
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
HBW100-3-4M
HBW100-4-4M
HBW100-5-4M
4'
4'
4'
3
4
5
3 PIECE SPECULAR ALUMINUM REFLECTOR .
CENTER PIECE SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
10"
10"
10"
6"
6"
6"
48"
42" O/C
7_3/4"
6"6"
3/16" K.O.V-HOOK 11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
7/8" OFFSET K.O. 2" K.O. ACCESS PLATE
TYPICAL 120V4HBW100
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTIONELECTRICAL
OPTION
4M 2E5HDLBP7
SPECIFIED
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING OPTICAL OPTION
PA
REFLECTOR
OPTION
SR
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
Motion Sensor
PAGE REF-2ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
ELF
RIF
MS
Damp Location
Fixture Suspending System
Ceiling Spacer
V-Hooks For Chain MTG.
Die Cast Hub For 3/4" Pipe
DL
*
*
V-6
HUB
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Electronic Ballast T5 HO
Electronic T5HO Dimming Ballast
Digital Addressable Ballast
BALLAST OPTIONS PAGE REF-1
E5H